
Endorsed® Reflective Supervisors

 

Name Location Language In person vs. 
Virtual

Accepting New 
Supervisee Email Address Approved Supervisor For *Valid Through

Karen Adams Milton English In person Yes kadams6550@gmail.com IFA, IFS, IMHS, IMHM-C 1/1/2025
Alex Alfonso Miami English & Spanish Unsure Unsure aalfonso@citrushealth.com IFA, IFS, IMHS, IMHM-C 1/1/2025
Silvia Alvarez McBride Miami English & Spanish In person & virtual Yes samlmhc@gmail.com IFA, IFS, IMHS, IMHM-C 1/1/2025
Susan Amore Tallahassee English Virtual Yes susanamorelcsw@gmail.com IFA, IFS, IMHS, IMHM-C 1/1/2025
Elizabeth Appleton Martin English In person & virtual Yes elizabeth@tykesandteens.org IFA, IFS, IFRS 1/1/2025
Amy Bender Pembroke Pines English Unsure Unsure bender.amys@gmail.com IFA, IFS, IFRS 1/1/2025
Cheryl Blackman Royal Palm Beach English Unsure Unsure cblack753@outlook.com IFA, IFS 1/1/2025
Janette Bogie Palm Beach Gardens English Unsure Unsure janettebogie@gmail.com IFA, IFS, IMHS, IMHM-C 1/1/2025
Nicole Bortnik Miami English Unsure Unsure nicolebortnik@familycentral.org IFA, IFS 1/1/2025
Melissa Bradley Sarasota English In person & virtual No melissa.bradley@thefloridacenter.org IFA, IFS, IMHS, IMHM-C 1/1/2025
Cindy Brown Orlando English In person & virtual Yes endorsement@faimh.org IFA, IFS 1/1/2025
Veronica Castro Miami English & Spanish In person & virtual Yes veronicacastropsyd@gmail.com IFA, IFS, IMHS, IMHM-C 1/1/2025
Christine Chaffin Pensacola English Unsure Unsure christinechaffin@cox.net IFA, IFS, IMHS, IMHM-C 1/1/2025
Bradley Dorrill Sarasota English In person & virtual Yes melissa.bradley@thefloridacenter.org IFA, IFS, IMHS, IMHM-C 1/1/2025
Elizabeth Erban Miami English Unsure Unsure elizabetherban@familycentral.org IFA, IFS, IMHS 1/1/2025
Heidy Garcia Palm City English & Spanish In person & virtual Unsure heidy@tykesandteens.org IFA, IFS, IMHS, IMHM-C 1/1/2025
Karen Haag Palm Beach English Unsure Unsure khaag03@yahoo.com IFA, IFS, IMHS, IMHM-C 1/1/2025
Cecily Hardin Fleming Island English In person & virtual Yes cecilyh4@gmail.com IFA, IFS, IMHS, IMHM-C 1/1/2025
Michelle Hagues-Fullwood Miramar English Virtual Yes mhaguesfullwood@gmail.com IFA, IFS, IFRS 1/1/2025
Julieta Hernandez Miami English & Spanish In person & virtual No jhernand@med.miami.edu IFA, IFS, IMHS, IMHM-C 1/1/2025
Angie Hilken Orlando English In person & virtual Yes angiehilkenlcsw@gmail.com IFA, IFS, IMHS, IMHM-C 1/1/2025
Harleen Hutchinson Tamarac English In person & virtual Yes hhutchinson@thejourneyinstituteinc.com IFA, IFS, IMHS, IMHM-C 1/1/2025
Nathalie Mac-Guffie Hollywood English Unsure Unsure nathaliemg@me.com IFA, IFS 1/1/2025
Jacqueline Malone Saint Petersburg English Virtual Yes  jcmalone@tampabay.rr.com IFA, IFS, IMHS, IMHM-C 1/1/2025
Noemi Marquez Miami English & Spanish In person & virtual Unsure nmarquez@counselandconnect.org IFA, IFS, IMHS, IMHM-C 1/1/2025
Roxanne Mayorca Pensacola Englush In person Unsure Roxanne.mayorca@protonmail.com IFA, IFS, IMHS, IMHM-C 1/1/2025
Jessica Moreno Jacksonville English In person & virtual Unsure jesscmoreno@gmail.com IFA, IFS 1/1/2025
Cecilia Nariznis Miami English & Spanish Unsure Unsure cnariznis@elcmdm.org IFA, IFS, IFRS 1/1/2025
Dalecia Parks Palm Beach English In person & virtual Unsure dparks@familiesfirstpbc.org IFA, IFS 1/1/2025
Clarissa Pinkney-DeWitt West Palm Beach English Unsure Unsure Clarissa@centerforchildcounseling.org IFA, IFS, IMHS, IMHM-C 1/1/2025
Katherine Pollak Tampa English In person & virtual Yes drpollak@indigocounselingfl.com IFA, IFS, IMHS, IMHM-C 1/1/2025
Tania Ramirez Miami English & Spanish Virtual Yes tramirez49@hotmail.com IFA, IFS, IMHS, IMHM-C 1/1/2025
Kimberly Renk Orlando English Unsure Unsure Kimberly.Renk@ucf.edu IFA, IFS, IMHS, IMHM-C 1/1/2025
Maite Schenker Miami English & Spanish Virtual Yes mdschenker@me.com IFA, IFS, IMHS, IMHM-C 1/1/2025
Kristie Skoglund Sarasota English In person & virtual Yes kristie.skoglund@thefloridacenter.org IFA, IFS, IMHS, IMHM-C 1/1/2025
Justine Sommers Port St. Lucie English Unsure Unsure JustineRenee84@gmail.com IFA, IFS 1/1/2025
Greg VanPelt Hillsborough English In person & virtual No gregvanpelt@ecctampabay.org IFA, IFS, IFRS 1/1/2025
Melissa Wijngaarde Palm Beach English In person & virtual Yes mwijngaarde@familiesfirstpbc.org IFA, IFS, IMHS, IMHM-C 1/1/2025
*Endorsement® is renewed annually
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